
 0

 1000

 2000

 3000

 4000

 5000

 6000

 7000

 66  68  70  72  74  76  78  80  82  84  86

<x> = 74.99 mm σx = 3.23 mm

radial offset [mm]

Fr
i 

Fe
b
 1

4
 1

1
:4

0
:2

6
 2

0
2
0



 0

 1000

 2000

 3000

 4000

 5000

 6000

 7000

 8000

 9000

 10000

-10 -8 -6 -4 -2  0  2  4  6  8  10

<xp> = 0.30mrad σxp = 2.46 mrad

xp [mrad]

Fr
i 

Fe
b
 1

4
 1

1
:4

0
:2

9
 2

0
2
0



 0

 200

 400

 600

 800

 1000

 1200

 1400

 1600

 1800

 2000

-40 -30 -20 -10  0  10  20  30

<y> = -2.17 mm σy = 12.29 mm
<y2> = 155.73 mm2

y [mm]



 0

 50

 100

 150

 200

 250

 300

 350

 400

 450

-0.5 -0.4 -0.3 -0.2 -0.1  0  0.1  0.2  0.3  0.4  0.5

σp = 0.28[%] <Δp/p> = -0.00 [%]
<y2> = 155.73 mm2

dp/p[%]



 0

 1000

 2000

 3000

 4000

 5000

 6000

-60 -40 -20  0  20  40  60  80  100



 6.65

 6.67

 6.69

 6.71

 6.73

 6.75

-0.4 -0.2  0  0.2  0.4

p
lo

tt
in

g
_
sc

ri
p
ts

/h
is

t_
a

ny
_
p
h
as

e_
sp

ac
e_

fi
le

_
m

p.
g
n
u

INJ_TO_RING_phase_space.dat
C

y
cl

o
tr

o
n
 F

re
q

u
e
n
cy

 [
M

H
z]

Δp/p [%]

Fr
i 

Fe
b
 1

4
 1

1
:4

0
:3

9
 2

0
2
0



 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 50

 60

 70

 80

 0  500  1000  1500  2000  2500  3000  3500  4000

p
lo

tt
in

g
_
sc

ri
p
ts

/h
is

t_
an

y_
p
h
as

e_
sp

ac
e_

fi
le

_
m

p
.g

n
u

INJ_TO_RING_phase_space.dat
H

it
s

Amplitude ((x-ηδ)2/β+x'2β) [mm-mrad]

Fr
i 
Fe

b
 1

4
 1

1
:4

0
:4

0
 2

0
2
0



 0

 2

 4

 6

 8

 10

 12

 14

 16

 18

 20

 400  600  800  1000  1200  1400  1600  1800

p
lo

tt
in

g
_
sc

ri
p
ts

/h
is

t_
an

y_
p
h
as

e_
sp

ac
e_

fi
le

_
m

p
.g

n
u

INJ_TO_RING_phase_space.dat
H

it
s

Amplitude ((x-ηδ)2/β+x'2β) [mm-mrad]

Fr
i 
Fe

b
 1

4
 1

1
:4

0
:4

1
 2

0
2
0

|Δp/p|<0.001



 0

 50

 100

 150

 200

 250

 400  600  800  1000  1200  1400  1600

p
lo

tt
in

g
_
sc

ri
p
ts

/h
is

t_
an

y_
p
h
as

e_
sp

ac
e_

fi
le

_
m

p
.g

n
u

INJ_TO_RING_phase_space.dat
H

it
s

Amplitude (x2/β+x'2β) [mm-mrad]

Fr
i 
Fe

b
 1

4
 1

1
:4

0
:4

1
 2

0
2
0


